Date

April 23-24, 2015

April 23-24, 2015

April 23-24, 2015

April 23-24, 2015

April 23-24, 2015
September 23-25, 2015
September 23-25, 2015

Amount
$254.04
$124.69
$28.25

$12.00

$294.19
$962.82
$530.24

Expense Category
Travel - Accommodation

Travel - Meal
Travel - Baggage
Travel - Taxi

Travel - Air Travel
Travel - Accommodation
Travel - Air Travel

LARRY LOVIS - Treasurer

Description

Conference for Board Finance Committee Members
Conference for Board Finance Committee Members
Conference for Board Finance Committee Members
Conference for Board Finance Committee Members
Conference for Board Finance Committee Members
OHA Healthcare Financial Management

OHA Healthcare Financial Management



	Larry Lovis

