Date	Amount	Expense Category
April 23-24, 2015	\$254.04	Travel - Accommodation
April 23-24, 2015	\$124.69	Travel - Meal
April 23-24, 2015	\$28.25	Travel - Baggage
April 23-24, 2015	\$12.00	Travel - Taxi
April 23-24, 2015	\$294.19	Travel - Air Travel
September 23-25, 2015	\$962.82	Travel - Accommodation
September 23-25, 2015	\$530.24	Travel - Air Travel

LARRY LOVIS - Treasurer

Description

Conference for Board Finance Committee Members
OHA Healthcare Financial Management
OHA Healthcare Financial Management